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坂 口 康 太 ② 明 石 悠 希 ②
清 水 駿 也 ② 坂口

清水
明石
村田

村 田 廉 斗 ②

久 村 貫 太 ②
61 60

山 本 翔 大 ②
小 島 健 人 ② 坂口

清水
甲斐
横川

小 島 拓 人 ②

梅 谷 亘 ②
63 64

山 口 想 太 ①
亀 浦 創 ① 梅谷

亀浦
甲斐
横川

乾 勇 翔 ①

上 西 生 真 ②
62 62

甲 斐 涼 人 ②
荻 野 啓 ② 森田

中島
根門
前川

横 川 颯 吾 ①

山 元 良 航 ②
63 60

伊 賀 並 大 翔 ①
髙 橋 泰 晟 ② 山元

髙橋
伊賀並
井上

井 上 聖 ②

浅 尾 宥 希 ②
64 62

山 口 侑 庵 ①
稲 村 匠 真 ② 森田

中島
根門
前川

中 村 拓 哉 ①

濵 口 隼 一 ①
63 60

服 部 紘 樹 ②
下 村 拓 哉 ① 森田

中島
根門
前川

西 田 悠 真 ②

森 田 真 ノ 介 ②
60 60

根 門 寿 尚 ②
中 島 悠 貴 ② 前 川 航 輝 ①

優勝

準優勝

３位

３位

( 米 原 )

( 水 口 東 )

(光泉カトリック ) 16

14

15

8

6

7 ( 東 大 津 )

(光泉カトリック )

( 米 原 )

9

10

11

12

13

( 水 口 東 )

( 立 命 館 守 山 )

( 玉 川 )

(光泉カトリック )

(光泉カトリック )

1

2

3

4

5

(光泉カトリック )

( 水 口 東 )

( 膳 所 )

( 立 命 館 守 山 )

(光泉カトリック )

根門 寿尚・前川 航輝 組 (光泉カトリック)

森田 真ノ介・中島 悠貴 組 (光泉カトリック)

坂口 康太・清水 駿也 組 (光泉カトリック)

甲斐　涼人・横川　颯吾 組 (玉川)

根門 寿尚
前川 航輝

（光泉カトリック）
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1 坂口 康太 ② 2 根門 寿尚 ②

清水 駿也 ② 前川 航輝 ①

3 森田　真ノ介 ② 4 明石　悠希 ②

中島　悠貴 ② 村田　廉斗 ②

5 山元　良航 ②

髙橋　泰晟 ②
（光泉カトリック）
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（光泉カトリック） （光泉カトリック）


